ALYESKA SKI CLUB
ALYESKA RESORT

U.sS.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

WESTERN REGION FIS OPEN TECH

FEBRUARY 1, 2020
ALASKA

JURY

TD FIS
REFEREE
CHIEF OF RACE

COURSE SETTER
FORERUNNERS -A-
_B_
_C_
_D_
_E_

GATES/DIR CHANGE
START TIME
WEATHER: CLEAR

SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Scott
Andrew
Lex

Young,
Gannon,
Patten,

1st RUN

Lynch, Conor
Hand, Carson
Coen, Niclai

vonWichman, George

S 51/ (49)
9:55
SNOW :

M E N

TECHNICAL DATA

PL BIB CODE
Nr
1 11 422558
2 5 422529
3 9 6532836
4 15 270084
5 12 6532802
6 2 6533028
7 4 6532767
8 1 6533059
9 10 6532947
10 3 104354
11 16 60297
12 21 6532886
13 22 6532796
14 13 6532104
15 26 6533022

01-02-20 / ALYES

COMPETITOR-—————————

SURNAME+NAME

SANDERBERG, Olav Engelhardt

NILSEN,
LARIMER, Max
RYAN, Matthew
BAMBER, Moro
KEARING, Luke
LUCAS, John
VILANDRIE,
EID, Hunter
SOETAERT, Michael
HOTERMANS, Nicolas
WOLFF, Kyle

LANE, Conner

WEBB, Jeffrey
HILDRETH, Sage

Nevin

KA RESORT

Didrik Langmoen

(Usa) COURSE TANAKA HILL
(Usa) START 242 M
(Usa) FINISH 82 M
VERTICAL DROP 160 M
FIS HOMOLOG.Nr. 9601/09/10
2nd RUN
(USA) Anderson, Mark (UsA)
(USA) -A- Petter, Rye (UsA)
(UsSA) -B- Deschamps, Ryder (USA)
(USA) -C- Gries, Alyssa (Ush)
_D_
_E_
51/(50)
12:10
GROOMED TEMP. S:-14 C F:-13 C
F=730
——————— NAT/CLUB TIME TIME TOTAL
1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME
NOR/UAA 42.49 42.35 1'24.84
NOR/UAA 42.31 43.34 1'25.65
USA/BSF 42.00 44.36 1'26.36
IRL/BBTS 42.94 43.86 1'26.80
USA/GMVS 44.68 42.13 1'26.81
USA/BBTS 43.07 44.00 1'27.07
USA/BBTS 43.98 43.91 1'27.89
USA/GMVS 44.71 44.66 1'29.37
USA/ASC 42 .44 47.18 1'29.62
CAN/UAA 42.37 48.88 1'31.25
BEL/BBTS 45.55 45.71 1'31.26
USA/BBTS 45.67 45.83 1'31.50
USA/ASC 46.76 45.43 1'32.19
MAS/MRST 46.92 45.69 1'32.61
USA/ASC 47.35 46.34 1'33.69
LIST: FLM1220 USA1962.841 sM8 / 1

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

RACE
POINTS

ALGE TIMY3 WP TIMING



ALYESKA
ALYESKA
PL BIB
Nr

16 25
17 23
18 27
19 33
20 24
21 8
22 28
23 29
24 31
25 32
26 7

SKI CLUB

RESORT

6533000
6533400

203131
6533233

430865
6532660
6533283
6533342
6533425
6533441

104097

U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

WESTERN REGION FIS OPEN TECH

COMPETITOR-—==========~~

SURNAME+NAME

BERTRAM, Will
LOUKES, Charles
KNOLLMANN, Florian
WALSH, Jimmy
KWIECINSKI, George
SCHAFFNER, Jack
GRIES, Connor
SUMMERS, Jack
PACE, Gabriel
WEBB, Luke
UNTERBERGER, Dominic

NOT PERMITTED TO START 1lst RUN

DID NOT

DID NOT

18
17
14

6

START 1lst RUN

FINISH 1lst RUN

6533360
6532949
6532628
6100059

NAKAMURA, Riki
SEAVER, Eli
FAY, Crosby
BENNETT, Justin

DISQUALIFIED 1lst RUN

NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN

DID NOT

DID NOT

35
34
30
20
19

START 2nd RUN

FINISH 2nd RUN

6533057
6533367
6533410
6532775
6533056

SULLIVAN, Sam
PRITHAM, Henry
HARTMAN, Thomas
SUNSHINE, Ben
STICKA, Tanner

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

01-02-20 / ALYESKA RESORT

USA/BBTS
USA/BBTS
GER/COCH
USA/SBN
POL/BBTS
USA/GMVS
USA/ASC
USA/BBTS
USA/SBN
USA/SBN
CAN/UAA

USA/BBTS
USA/ASC

USA/BBTS
CAN/GMVS

USA/BBTS
USA/BSF
USA/ASC
USA/BBTS
USA/ASC

Young,

FEBRUARY 1, 2020

ALASKA
TIME TIME TOTAL
1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME
46.95 47.46 1'34.41
47.56 47.40 1'34.96
48.05 47.44 1'35.49
48.47 48.19 1'36.66
49.07 48.42 1'37.49
44 .84 52.97 1'37.81
49.58 48.69 1'38.27
50.15 49.11 1'39.26
50.52 50.19 1'40.71
54.04 52.42 1'46.46
42.13 1'09.03 1'51.16

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

Scott (USA) #841

USA1962.841 SM8 / 2

FLM1220

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

RACE
POINTS

82.

87.

91.
101.
108.
.60
115.
.08
136.
186.
226.

111

124

ALGE TIMY3 WP TIMING

34
08
64
70
85

56
55

03
47



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

WESTERN REGION FIS OPEN TECH

ALYESKA SKI CLUB FEBRUARY 1, 2020
ALYESKA RESORT ALASKA

SLALOM M E N
FIS PENALTY CALCULATION

THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:

RACE BIB CODE COMPETITOR FIS BEST 5 RACE
RESULT NR. SURNAME+NAME POINTS POINTS
1 11 422558 SANDERBERG, Olav Engelhardt 32.55 32.55 0.00
2 5 422529 NILSEN, Didrik Langmoen 45.51 45.51 6.97
3 9 6532836 LARIMER, Max 61.66
4 15 270084 RYAN, Matthew 61.48 61.48 16.86
5 12 6532802 BAMBER, Moro 48.39 48.39 16.95
6 2 6533028 KEARING, Luke 74.68
7 4 6532767 LUCAS, John 74.75
8 1 6533059 VILANDRIE, Nevin 82.71
9 10 6532947 EID, Hunter 70.67
10 3 104354 SOETAERT, Michael 43.31 43.31 55.15

THE BEST 5 AT START:

1 11 422558 SANDERBERG, Olav Engelhardt 32.55
26 7 104097 UNTERBERGER, Dominic 37.44
10 3 104354 SOETAERT, Michael 43.31
2 5 422529 NILSEN, Didrik Langmoen 45.51
5 12 6532802 BAMBER, Moro 48.39
TOTALS e
(B) FIS POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START 207.20 —===--—-
(A) FIS POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10 231.24  —===-———-
(C) RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS 95.93
CALCULATED PENALTY 231.24 + 207.20 - 95.93 : 10 = 34.251
(&) (B) (C)
ROUNDED 34.25
CATEGORY ADDER 3.00
PENALTY APPLIED: 37.25
Young, Scott (USA) #841
01-02-20 / ALYESKA RESORT LIST: FLM1220 USA1962.841 SM9 /1

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING ALGE TIMY3 WP TIMING



